
Sunday 16th February
Owen Churton

The life of David: 
A people after God’s heart

9.30am Holy Communion

11am Holy Communion 

Sunday 2nd February
Rev. Lee Boal

The life of David: 
A people after God’s heart

9.30am Morning Prayer

11am Morning Worship

LISBURN CATHEDRAL
 NOTICES
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Sunday 9th February 
Rev. Lee Boal

The life of David: 
A people after God’s heart

9.30am Morning Prayer

11am Morning Worship

  

 WEDNESDAY NIGHT
PRAYER  

WEDNESDAY 5th FEB 

 7.30PM: COFFEE ROOM

 WORSHIP & PRAYER 
 

SUNDAY 23rd FEB

7PM: CHURCH

Sunday 23rd February 
Rev. Lee Boal

The life of David: 
A people after God’s heart

9.30am Morning Prayer

11am Morning Worship

  Sunday 2nd March
Rev. Lee Boal

The life of David: 
A people after God’s heart

9.30am Morning Prayer

11am Morning Worship

Sunday 9th March 
Jude Cairns

The life of David: 
A people after God’s heart

9.30am Morning Prayer

11am Morning Worship

  
Sunday 16th March
Rev. Lee Boal

The life of David: 
A people after God’s heart

9.30am Holy Communion

11am Holy Communion 

Sunday 23rd March  
Rev. Lee Boal

The life of David: 
A people after God’s heart

9.30am Morning Prayer

11am Morning Worship

Sunday 30th March  
Garvin Jess

Easter Series

9.30am Morning Prayer

11am Morning Worship

  
 WORSHIP & PRAYER  
SUNDAY 23rd MARCH

7PM: CHURCH



 
13th February @ 2.30pm

Child Evangelism in Romania
Talk by Claire Bain

27th Feb @ 2.30pm
Songs- old and new

With Frank McClintock

13th March @ 1pm
Irish Stew Lunch

Followed by a talk by 
Canon Will Murphy

 
27th March @ 2.30pm

Victorian School
With Stephanie Lavery
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 General Register of
Vestry Members is OPEN

 Forms are available from the 
Church Wardens

Closes Sunday 9th February 

Reviewed on Tuesday 11th February
7.30pm, Lisburn Cathedral

 

Please note: in order to nominate someone
or to vote at the AEV meeting you must be
included on the General Register of Vestry

men/women at this church. 

 

 

Ian Bingham, Head of Christian Action Research
and Education (CARE ) in NI, will be speaking in
the McCammon Room, at 7.30pm on Tuesday 4
March 

Cathedral 
Men’s Fellowship 
 

Cameo

South Lisburn Community Church
and Children's Sunday Club meets

every Sunday at 11.30am in
Largymore Primary School

Join us for 10 weeks of coffee, treats 
and conversations.

Alpha starts Thursday 6th February 2025 7.30pm – 9pm

Sign up using this QR code

Mothers’ Union

Monday 17 February 
The Art of the Party

 Monday 17 March 
St Patrick’s Afternoon


